
Club Fee Structure 

September 2025 
 
 
 
 

Charges Per Session Food (Per Session) 

Breakfast Club 
(7:30am – 9am) 

 
£4.50 

Breakfast not 
provided. 

Afterschool Club 
3:15pm-4:00pm 
3:15pm-5:00pm 
3:15pm-6:00pm 

 
£4.00 
£7.50 
£11.00 

 
Tea - £3.00 (served 
at around 4pm) 

 
Holiday Club 
(8am to 6pm) 

 
 
£38.00 

Breakfast - £1.50 
Tea - £3.00 
Packed lunch to be 
provided from 
home 

Holiday Club Discount Offer! 

£38.00 per day 

If a full week is booked, then £19.00 is discounted (half a day free) 

Book 2 consecutive full weeks and get £38.00 discount (a full day free) 

 
Bookings must be made via Magicbooking. Payments can be made via 

Magicbooking, cash at the nursery office, bank transfer and childcare 

voucher payments (including Tax-Free Childcare). Holiday Club rate is 

charged for children aged between 60 months and 8 years. Any child 

younger than 60 months will be charged the hourly rate. 


